

AGENDA CITY OF WATERVLIET COUNCIL MEETING Thursday, February 10, 2022



6:00 PM

REPORT OF OFFICERS AND COMMITTEES OLD BUSINESS NEW BUSINESS

PRESENTATION

LaBella Associates - Feasibility Study

RESOLUTION No. 10 for 2022 - A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING MAYOR CHARLES V. PATRICELLI TO EXECUTE A MEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING WITH THE CAPITAL DISTRICT TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY

RESOLUTION No. 11 for 2022 - A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING MAYOR CHARLES V. PATRICELLI TO EXECUTE A LICENSE AGREEMENT REGARDING SPACE AT 1300 2^{ND} AVENUE, WATERVLIET, NY 12189

RESOLUTION No. 12 for 2022 - A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING AND APPROVING THE TRANSFER OF UP TO \$9,000 FROM THE EQUIPMENT RESERVE (HRA) TO BE USED FOR THE PURCHASE AND INSTALLATION OF A DIGITAL EVIDENCE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM AND AUTHORIZING MAYOR CHARLES V. PATRICELLI TO EXECUTE A CONTRACT FOR SAME

RESOLUTION No. 13 for 2022 - A RESOLUTION INCREASING THE HOURLY WAGE OF SEASONAL SANITATION WORKERS AND AUTHORIZING MAYOR CHARLES V. PATRICELLI TO INCLUDE SUCH INCREASED HOURLY WAGE IN THE COLLECTIVE BARGAINING AGREMENT WITH CSEA

APPROPRIATIONS AND ACCOUNTING

PUBLIC COMMENT PERIOD

*Next Meeting: February 24, 2022